
NAME: TBIGGEH, MR. HERBERT ADDRESS : 1321 6th Avenue 
Hew York, N.T.

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL

RB-Klsu

HB-Misn
RB-Miec.

Brz.Cast,"Whip®.
Brz.Cast,"Rope”.

Brz.“Remingtons" repaired

1
.1

2

$ 18.00
5.00

4--23.OO-
70.00

7/10/56

12/3/56
For welding lug on bottom of b 

and mounting earn 6.00 5/12/62

PL 8-1 3M 1-46PS


