NAME :	TRIGGE	r, mr. Herbert	ADDRESS :		21 6th Av v York, N.		
JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION		QUAN	CONTRACT AMOUNT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
RB-Mise	•	Brz.Cast, "Whip". Brz.Cast, "Rope".		1.1	\$ 18.00 5.00 \$ 23.00	7/10/56	
RB-Mise		Brz. "Remingtons" repaired		2	70.00	12/3/56	arnan wer det der dan gen den der oder and rade der gen der
RB-Misc	•	For welding lug on bo and mou	ttom of band	ase	6.00	5/12/62	
PL 8-1 3M 1-46PS							